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S-851

3/8“x 1”( 10 x 26mm )

850 Series
These 5 models represent the latest and greatest from Shiny.  The push-button pad 
removal feature is sure to please your customers.  Depress the side locks, press the 
button and the pad slides out 90% of the way. It then becomes very easy to remove 
the pad with no mess or fuss. The front plate can be customized with special designs 
or logos. Call us for more details.

Customizable front plate

All-new self-inkers with 
push-button pad removal system

S-851
Item No. Description MSRP 1-191 192+

   01-54000
   01-54007
   01-54014
   01-54021

$21.85
$21.85
$21.85
$21.85

$2.81
$2.81
$2.81
$2.81

$2.53
$2.53
$2.53
$2.53

+

Black top, clear bottom

S-851-7
Item No.Pad No. MSRP 1-199 200+

09-48707     09-48714
09-48721     09-48728

$5.90 $1.46 $1.31

Additional Pads

Ink

Pull

Push

Lock button

Pad release
button

1st lock

2nd lock

PAD

TC-□□□
Solid series

TG-□□□
Geometric series

TR-□□□
Regular series

TD-□□□
Designer series

• Compactable
• Push-Button Pad release
• Protective bottom cover available
• Use with Fast Drying inks

TC-□□□ Solid series

TD-□□□ Designer series

TG-□□□ Geometric series

TR-□□□ Regular series

S851
$ 0.66
$ 0.66
$ 0.66
$ 0.66
$ 0.66

S852
$ 0.71
$ 0.71
$ 0.71
$ 0.71
$ 0.71

S853
$ 0.71
$ 0.71
$ 0.71
$ 0.71
$ 0.71

S854
$ 0.81
$ 0.81
$ 0.81
$ 0.81
$ 0.81

S855
$ 0.81
$ 0.81
$ 0.81
$ 0.81
$ 0.81


