



Customizable front plate

850 Series

All-new self-inkers with push-button pad removal system

These 5 models represent the latest and greatest from Shiny. The push-button pad removal feature is sure to please your customers. Depress the side locks, press the button and the pad slides out 90% of the way. It then becomes very easy to remove the pad with no mess or fuss. The front plate can be customized with special designs or logos. Call us for more details.



TC-□□□
Solid series
Solid colors



TD-□□□
Designer series
Denim, denim with USA flag



TG-□□□
Geometric series
Geometric patterns



TR-□□□
Regular series
Solid colors

	S851	S852	S853	S854	S855
TC-□□□ Solid series	\$ 0.66	\$ 0.71	\$ 0.71	\$ 0.81	\$ 0.81
TD-□□□ Designer series	\$ 0.66	\$ 0.71	\$ 0.71	\$ 0.81	\$ 0.81
TG-□□□ Geometric series	\$ 0.66	\$ 0.71	\$ 0.71	\$ 0.81	\$ 0.81
TR-□□□ Regular series	\$ 0.66	\$ 0.71	\$ 0.71	\$ 0.81	\$ 0.81



S-851



3/8"x 1" (10 x 26mm)

S-851

Black top, clear bottom

Item No.	Description	MSRP	1-191	192+
01-54000		\$21.85	\$2.81	\$2.53
01-54007		\$21.85	\$2.81	\$2.53
01-54014		\$21.85	\$2.81	\$2.53
01-54021		\$21.85	\$2.81	\$2.53

Additional Pads

Pad No.	Item No.	MSRP	1-199	200+
S-851-7	09-48707 ● 09-48714 ●	\$5.90	\$1.46	\$1.31
	09-48721 ● 09-48728 ●			